
From: "Natalia Molotkova"

To: ' ' < 

Subject: Marrakech Hotel Nov. 29-Dec. 2 [Incident: 161118-000860] 

Date: Fri, 18 Nov 2016 18:43:20 +0000 

US Centurion Banner 

Done 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Thanks so much 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 4:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

,,.;US Centurion Banner 

Yes, I will.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

wrote: 

Can you please request a fan be put in the bedroom with the king bed for Jeffrey? 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

EFTA00439486



thanks took it! 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

OK, ORIENTAL POOL VILLA-1 KING - 1850.00EUR per night, 
3d night complimentary. OK to change? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Jefrey just emailed me he wants the ORIENTAL Pool now 

Sorry!n Nov 17, 2016, at 3:46 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

ok thx 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:46 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

INCL TAX-FEES-CANCEL 7D BY NOON PRIOR TO AVOID 50PCT OF FULL 
STAY CHARGE 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA00439487



Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Book it please! :) 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:15 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

yes, a pool villa at the mandarin in Marrakech ! thank you •I will pass along the below to JE •be back to you! 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:15 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL MARRAKECH 
ROUTE DU GOLF ROYAL 
MARRAKECH MA 40000 

Did you mean MANDARIN POOL VILLA? 

It is available at 1050.00EUR per night plus tax, 3d night 
complimentary, cancellation is 7 days prior. 

EFTA00439488



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Hi Natasha 'Jeffrey says he will go to Marrakesh again •can you please check on the Mandarin pool suite tate 
and cancellation policy for Nov. 29th check in , check out Dec. 2nd • 

thanks! Lesley 
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Yes, I will.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Can you please request a fan be put in the bedroom with the king bed for Jeffrey? 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

thanks...book it! 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

EFTA00439489



OK, ORIENTAL POOL VILLA-1 KING - 1850.00EUR per night, 3d 
night complimentary. OK to change? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Jefrey just emailed me he wants the ORIENTAL Pool now 

Sorry!n Nov 17, 2016, at 3:46 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

ok thx 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:46 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

INCL TAX-FEES-CANCEL 7D BY NOON PRIOR TO AVOID 50PCT OF FULL 
STAY CHARGE 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

OK 

EFTA00439490



Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Book it please! :) 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:15 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

yes, a pool villa at the mandarin in Marrakech ! thank you..I will pass along the below to JE...be back to you! 

On Nov 17, 2016, at 3:15 PM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL MARRAKECH 
ROUTE DU GOLF ROYAL 
MARRAKECH MA 40000 

Did you mean MANDARIN POOL VILLA? 

It is available at 1050.00EUR per night plus tax, 3d night 
complimentary, cancellation is 7 days prior. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA00439491



Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

Hi Natasha...Jeffrey says he will go to Marrakesh again...can you please check on the Mandarin pool suite...rate and 
cancellation policy for Nov. 29th check in , check out Dec. 2nd... 

thanks! Lesley 
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